
Kergejõustiku teisipäevak 
21.06.2016, Kärdla staadion 

 
TA 100m 
1. Sonja-Laura Suik 04.05.1999 13,6 
2. Annabel Pielberg 30.09.2000 13,7 
3. Erika Helmelaid 11.12.2000 15,6 
 
TB 100m 
1. Kristina Joarand 04.03.2001 13,4 
1. Stella Reinumägi 31.01.2002 13,4 
3. Kelly Kallaste 09.04.2002 13,7 
4. Elly Soots 13.05.2002 13,8 
5. Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 14,1 
 
TC 100m 
1. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.2004 14,4  
2. Matilda Vitsut 22.08.2004 14,5 
3. Anete Randma 07.04.2003 15,2 
 
TE 100m 
1. Hanna-Greete Suvemaa 21.01.2005 15,5 
2. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.2006 16,3 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1. Helena Pruul  1,10 
2. Riste-Sofie Käär  1,05 
3. Susan Zacek  1,05  
4. Margareta Käär  0,95 
 
TA kaugushüpe 
1. Annabel Pielberg 30.09.2000 4,75 
2. Sonja-Laura Suik 04.05.1999 4,69 
3. Erika Helmelaid 11.12.2000 2,94  
 
TB kaugushüpe 
1. Kelly Nurk 31.07.2007 4,88 
2. Kristina Joarand 04.03.2001 4,81 
3. Kelly Kallaste 09.04.2002 4,43 
4. Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 4,25 
 
TC kaugushüpe 
1. Matilda Vitsut 22.08.2004 4,01 
2. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.2004 3,99 
 
TE kaugushüpe 
1. Hanna-Greete Suvemaa 21.01.2005 3,66 
2. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.2006 3,39 
3. Säde Kollo 08.07.2005 3,00  
 
TB odavise (400g) 
1. Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 29,18 
2. Kristina Joarand 04.03.2001 23,43 
 
TC odavise (400g) 
1. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.2004 21,07 
2. Linda Teelmägi 04.04.2004 17,04 
 
 
 



TE odavise (400g) 
1. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.2006 17,91 
2. Säde Kollo 08.07.2005 14,35 
3. Hanna-Greete Suvemaa 21.01.2005 8,91 
 
PA 100m 
1. Edgar Liiber 27.12.1999 11,9 
2. Markus-Toiyo Toiger 17.05.2002 12,1 
 
PB 100m 
1. Joel Hiis 03.10.2001 11,8 
2. Andres Laksberg 16.04.2002 12,4 
 
PC 100m 
1. Tõnis Lees 24.02.2004 14,9 
2. Oliver Kongo 10.11.2004 15,8 
3. Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.2004 15,9 
4. Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.2004 16,2 
5. Jan Joonas Pevkur 27.08.2004 16,9 
6. Niklas Laur 16.12.2003 17,0 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1. Heinrich Vannas 02.03.2002 1,73 
2. Sepo Sedrik 29.04.2002 1,70 
4 Eduard Transtok  1.10 
 
PA kaugushüpe 
1. Edgar Liiber 27.12.1999 5,18 
 
PB kaugushüpe 
1. Joel Hiis 03.10.2001 5,33 
2. Marcus Mäll 08.03.2002 5,28 
 
PC kaugushüpe 
1. Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.2004 4,11 
2. Tõnis Lees 24.02.2004 3,31 
3. Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.2004 3,18 
 
PA odavise (600g) 
1. Edgar Liiber 27.12.1999 36,11 
 
PB odavise (500g) 
1. Jaron Kiiroja 06.06.2002 32,33 
2. Andres Laksberg 16.04.2002 21,41 
 
PC odavise (400g) 
1. Allar Reiljan 18.05.2004 25,75 
2. Tõnis Lees 24.02.2004 19,78 
3. Tristan Talts 20.04.2004 12,43 
4. Niklas Laur 16.12.2003 12,15 
 
PE odavise (400g) 
1. Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.2005 23,28 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Toivo Pruul 
Peasekretär: Marta Eller 


